Oct 16 2024 (04:13) India Rail Info 1

KSR Bengaluru - Shivamogga Town Janshatabdi Express/12089 - JShtb - SWR
TK/Tumakuru (Tumkur) to DRU/Kadur Junction
1h 49m - 135 km - 1 halts - Departs Daily

Station Name i Depart |Avg
s

1 SBC  |KSR Bengaluru City 17:15 0 |1 0 34 (897 |SWR

Junction (Bangalore)
2 YPR Yesvantpur Junction 17:25 17:27 2m |0 |1 6 83 [915 [SWR
3 [TK Tumakuru (Tumkur) 18:13 18:15 2m (0 |1 69 |74 (819 |SWR
4 ASK  |Arsikere Junction 19:33 19:35 2m 1 166 (81 [803 |SWR
5 DRU |[Kadur Junction 20:04 20:05 m 1 205 |42 |773 |SWR
6 |RRB  |Birur Junction 20:14 20:15 m 1 211 |61 [794 |SWR
7 TKE Tarikere 20:39 20:40 m 1 235 |64 SWR
8 |BDVT |Bhadravati 20:59 21:00 m 1 256 |28 SWR
9 [SMET |Shivamogga Town 21:40 03 |1 274 |- 568 [SWR

(Shimoga)

Oct 16 2024 (04:13) https://indiarailinfo.com 1



